ETK
licht

VGO0.2203.15

Draai- en kantelbare inbouwspot.

Aluminium huis.
Antiverblinding.
Garantie 5 jaar.

Product naam
Kleur

Dimbaar
Vermogen

Lumen

Lm/W
Kleurtemperatuur
CRI

UGR

Bundel

Draaibaar horizontaal
Draaibaar verticaal
Klasse

IP

Levensduur LED
Omgevingstemperatuur
Diameter

Diepte

Gatmaat

Sensor

Voeding
Binnen/Buiten
Montagegroep

ETK licht bv -

Grote Esch 812

VGO.2

Wit RAL9003
DALI

13w

1545 Im

118

4000K
>93

19
40°

360°

30°

Klasse Il

P43

60.000 uur (L80/B10)
-25°C tot 45°C

92 mm

100 mm

83 mm

Nee

230V
Binnen
Inbouw

2841 M) Moordrecht

+31 (0)182 760 860

24/11/2024

DATASHEET VGO.2203.15

info@etk.nl

ETK.nl



